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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

9,205.00Offertory 0.00 54,410.25 0.00 48,991.3544.4

7,070.00Christmas 0.00 7,070.00 0.00 7,790.005.8

0.00Easter 0.00 1,315.00 0.00 1,010.001.1

14,300.00Thanksgiving Appeal 0.00 30,920.00 0.00 34,281.3025.2

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,827.20Donations 0.00 4,809.20 0.00 7,367.603.9

0.00Ministry Revenue 0.00 1,050.00 0.00 450.000.9

100.00Rental Income 0.00 17,197.20 0.00 15,688.4214.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

40.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 135.00 0.00 20.000.1

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 750.000.0

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 1,789.66 0.00 12,957.961.5

$ 32,542.20Subtotal $ 118,696.310.00 0.00 129,336.6396.8

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 3,925.00 0.00 500.003.2

$ 32,542.20TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 122,621.310.00 0.00 129,836.63100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

12.06Parish 0.00 5,817.40 0.00 5,609.274.6

590.56Rectory 0.00 4,902.30 0.00 5,147.273.9

2,091.96Church 0.00 12,437.83 0.00 9,738.149.9

133.96Office 0.00 4,235.98 0.00 4,598.693.4

0.00Hall 0.00 141.20 0.00 33.230.1

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 0.00 1,585.65 0.00 1,600.691.3

1,886.35Utilities 0.00 9,968.59 0.00 8,863.527.9

0.00Insurance 0.00 9,461.22 0.00 8,845.687.5

0.00Property Taxes 0.00 1,123.87 0.00 736.990.9

931.53Liturgy 0.00 3,092.23 0.00 2,725.562.5

$ 5,646.42Subtotal $ 52,766.270.00 0.00 47,899.0441.9

4,499.65Compensation 0.00 48,286.34 0.00 51,694.4738.3

$ 4,499.65Subtotal $ 48,286.340.00 0.00 51,694.4738.3

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 738.62 0.00 281.250.6

191.40Ministry 0.00 2,848.57 0.00 1,721.842.3

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Stipends Paid 0.00 729.79 0.00 298.760.6

$ 191.40Subtotal $ 4,316.980.00 0.00 2,301.853.4

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 1,610.00 0.00 410.001.3

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,067.26Diocesan Assessment 0.00 12,868.69 0.00 13,545.9610.2

1,717.50Donations Paid 0.00 6,177.50 0.00 6,820.004.9

$ 2,784.76Subtotal $ 20,656.190.00 0.00 20,775.9616.4

$ 13,122.23TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 126,025.780.00 0.00 122,671.32100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(3,404.47$ 19,419.97 0.00 0.00 7,165.31
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

248.0Financial Viability  % 0.0 97.3 105.80.0
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,509.310.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,960.00Donations for Capital Projects 0.00 22,405.23 0.00 4,645.0086.4

79.87Interest Income 0.00 365.60 0.00 65.141.4

1,629.51Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 3,175.58 0.00 3,798.1112.2

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 3,669.38Subtotal $ 25,946.410.00 0.00 10,017.56100.0

$ 3,669.38TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 25,946.410.00 0.00 10,017.56100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,497.340.0

372.32Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 372.32 0.00 0.00100.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 372.32Subtotal $ 372.320.00 0.00 3,497.34100.0

$ 372.32TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 372.320.00 0.00 3,497.34100.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 25,574.09$ 3,297.06 0.00 0.00 6,520.22

$ 22,717.03NET INCOME (LOSS) $ 22,169.620.00 0.00 13,685.53


